NEEDLE & BLEED VALVES
The Secret of our success is Ritualistic continuous
improvement of our products and process
THE COMPANY :
DAWSONS-TECH®  established its comprehensive state
of art manufacturing and testing facility installing various
CNC Turning Centre and CNC Turnmill Centre, Vertical
Machining Centre, etc. with the highly motivated and

G : Graphite
V : Fluorocarbon
Ordering Information :
2) End Connection Type
TT  : Tube OD x Tube OD
FF  : Female x Female
MM : Male x Male
MF  : Male x Female
FM  : Female x Male
SW  : Socket Weld
6MM
8MM
10MM
12MM
22MM
25MM
6M
8M
10M
12M
22M
25M3)
End Connection Size Tube Fittings
Fractional Tube Metric Tube
1/4"
3/8”
1/2"
3/4"
1”
4
6
8
12
16
4
6
8
12
16
1/4"
3/8”
1/2"
3/4"
1”
Pipe End Connection
Size
End Connection
Thread Type
N  : NPT (Male / Female)
RT  : BSPT (Male / Female)
G  : BSP (Male)
RG : BSP (Female)
4)
Stem Type
NR  : Non-Rotating
VS  : 'V' Stem
SF  : Soft Seat Stem
RS : Regulating Stem
7)
1)